
Miami Season Results (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Overall record: 16-8  • Conference: 9-4  • Region: 5-1  • Home: 12-2  • Away: 4-6  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 11-8  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/13/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:15 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/14/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 11:55 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/15/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/24/2023 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #11
^% 1/28/2023 FIU W 4-0 2-0 0-0 #10

^ 1/29/2023 #24 IOWA STATE L 3-4 2-1 0-0 #10
% 2/3/2023 FGCU W 7-0 3-1 0-0 #16

2/11/2023 #20 CAL W 5-2 4-1 0-0 #16
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College W 5-2 5-1 1-0 #23
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 5-2 1-1 #23

% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF W 4-0 6-2 1-1 #30
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State W 5-2 7-2 2-1 #30

* 3/10/2023 #5 NC STATE W 4-3 8-2 3-1 #18
* 3/12/2023 #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 9-2 4-1 #18

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M L 2-5 9-3 4-1 #13
* 3/24/2023 #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 10-3 5-1 #13
* 3/26/2023 #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 11-3 6-1 #13
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke L 3-4 11-4 6-2 #11
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 11-5 6-3 #11
* 4/6/2023 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 12-5 7-3 #14
* 4/8/2023 #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 13-5 8-3 #14
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson W 7-0 14-5 9-3 #13

%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 14-6 9-4 #13
& 4/20/2023 #42 CLEMSON W 4-0 15-6 9-4 #13
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia L 3-4 15-7 9-4 #13
! 5/5/2023 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 16-7 9-4 #15
! 5/6/2023 #18 AUBURN L 3-4 16-8 9-4 #15

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Overall record: 16-8  • Conference: 9-4  • Region: 5-1  • Home: 12-2  • Away: 4-6  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 11-8  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 12-12 12-9 0-3 6-7 --- 10-8 2-1 --- --- --- 3-7 0-0 W2 4-4

Audrey Boch-Collins 11-13 10-11 1-2 6-7 --- --- --- 7-11 2-0 1-0 3-5 0-0 L2 4-5

Brooke Dugarte 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3

Mia Mack 17-7 15-6 2-1 9-4 --- --- --- 3-0 12-6 --- 2-3 0-0 W2 5-4

Tatyana Nikolenko 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2

Alexa Noel 23-3 20-3 3-0 12-1 20-3 --- --- --- --- --- 16-2 0-0 W11 9-0

Isabella Pfennig 18-8 18-5 0-3 11-2 --- 1-2 17-3 --- --- --- 5-4 0-0 L1 8-2

Maya Tahan 16-9 15-7 1-2 9-3 --- --- --- --- 1-0 14-7 2-0 0-0 L1 6-3

Totals 99-57 91-41 8-16 54-24 20-3 11-10 19-4 10-11 15-6 16-7 31-21 0-0

Percentage .635 .689 .333 .692 .870 .524 .826 .476 .714 .696 .596 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan 14-8 13-6 1-2 10-3 13-6 --- --- 4-5 0-0 L1 7-3

Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel 2-2 1-0 1-2 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 2-2

Mia Mack/Isabella Pfennig 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2

Brooke Dugarte/Tatyana Nikolenko 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

Alexa Noel/Isabella Pfennig 13-5 13-5 0-0 7-4 --- 13-5 --- 2-2 0-0 W2 6-4

Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack 10-7 10-7 0-0 5-4 --- --- 10-7 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6

Daevenia Achong/Isabella Pfennig 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Daevenia Achong/Alexa Noel 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 44-25 39-18 5-7 22-11 15-6 14-5 10-7 7-8 0-0

Percentage .638 .684 .417 .667 .714 .737 .588 .467 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1/13/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:15 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/14/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 11:55 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/15/2023 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/24/2023 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #11
^% 1/28/2023 FIU W 4-0 2-0 0-0 #10

^ 1/29/2023 #24 IOWA STATE L 3-4 2-1 0-0 #10
% 2/3/2023 FGCU W 7-0 3-1 0-0 #16

2/11/2023 #20 CAL W 5-2 4-1 0-0 #16
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College W 5-2 5-1 1-0 #23
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 5-2 1-1 #23

% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF W 4-0 6-2 1-1 #30
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State W 5-2 7-2 2-1 #30

* 3/10/2023 #5 NC STATE W 4-3 8-2 3-1 #18
* 3/12/2023 #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 9-2 4-1 #18

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M L 2-5 9-3 4-1 #13
* 3/24/2023 #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 10-3 5-1 #13
* 3/26/2023 #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 11-3 6-1 #13
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke L 3-4 11-4 6-2 #11
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 11-5 6-3 #11
* 4/6/2023 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 12-5 7-3 #14
* 4/8/2023 #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 13-5 8-3 #14
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson W 7-0 14-5 9-3 #13

%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 14-6 9-4 #13
& 4/20/2023 #42 CLEMSON W 4-0 15-6 9-4 #13
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia L 3-4 15-7 9-4 #13
! 5/5/2023 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 16-7 9-4 #15
! 5/6/2023 #18 AUBURN L 3-4 16-8 9-4 #15

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of May 06, 2023)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Alexa Noel 16-7 15-5 1-2 7-4 1-0 14-5 --- 3-3 0-0
Daevenia Achong 16-8 15-6 1-2 10-3 15-6 --- --- 5-5 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 15-7 14-5 1-2 7-4 1-0 13-5 --- 2-2 0-0
Audrey Boch-Collins 12-9 11-7 1-2 5-4 --- 1-0 10-7 0-1 0-0
Maya Tahan 14-8 13-6 1-2 10-3 13-6 --- --- 4-5 0-0
Mia Mack 11-9 10-7 1-2 5-4 --- --- 10-7 0-0 0-0
Tatyana Nikolenko 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Brooke Dugarte 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 44-25 39-18 5-7 22-11 15-6 14-5 10-7 7-8 0-0
Percentage .638 .684 .417 .667 .714 .737 .588 .467 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 1/24/2023... FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 W W W W W L W W u

^% 1/28/2023... FIU W 4-0 W W u u u W u W W

^ 1/29/2023... #24 IOWA STATE L 3-4 L L W L W W L u L

% 2/3/2023.... FGCU W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

2/11/2023... #20 CAL W 5-2 W L L W W W W u W

* 2/24/2023... at #46 Boston College W 5-2 W L W W W L W W u

* 2/26/2023... at #53 Syracuse L 2-5 L L W L L L W W u

% 3/4/2023.... at #23 UCF W 4-0 W u W u u W L W W

%* 3/5/2023.... at #40 Florida State W 5-2 W L W L W W W W W

* 3/10/2023... #5 NC STATE W 4-3 W L W L W W L L u

* 3/12/2023... #19 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 W W W W W Ww W W u

3/19/2023... at #2 Texas A&M L 2-5 L W L L L L W u W

* 3/24/2023... #9 VIRGINIA W 6-1 W W W L W W W W W

* 3/26/2023... #64 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 3/31/23..... at #8 Duke L 3-4 W L W L L W L L L

* 4/1/2023.... at #1 North Carolina L 2-5 W L L L L W L W L

* 4/6/2023.... LOUISVILLE W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 4/8/2023.... #23 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 W L W W W W W L L

* 4/14/2023... at #37 Clemson W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

%* 4/16/2023... at #20 Georgia Tech L 3-4 W L W L L L W W L

& 4/20/2023... #42 CLEMSON W 4-0 W u W W u u u W W

& 4/21/2023... at #10 Virginia L 3-4 W W W L L L u L L

! 5/5/2023.... BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 u u W u W W W W u

! 5/6/2023.... #18 AUBURN L 3-4 W W L L W L L W L

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Bridget Stammel (35/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 3-6
1/14/2023 vs NC State Sophie Abrams (97/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-5, 4-6
1/15/2023 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (85/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 2 Katerina Filip Won 6-0, 6-1
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 2 E. Khairutdinova Won 6-3, 6-2
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 3 Isabella Colmenares Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-3)

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 3 Katja Wiersholm Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 2 Laura Lopez Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 2 Stefani Webb - 6-2, 3-6, 5-5, unfinished
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Vic Allen Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 2 Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 2 Nevena Carton Won 6-1, 6-1

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 2 Salma Ewing Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams (43/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Cameron Morra (70/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley (1/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Bojana Pozder Lost 4-6, 6-2, 0-1 (4-10)
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (24/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova - 2-6, 4-5, unfinished
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 2 Julia Adams (54/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 2 Michelle Kleynerman - 6-0, 5-2, unfinished
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 2 Carolyn Ansari (23/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Nicole Khirin Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Anna Ross/Holly Staff Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
1/15/202 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Nell Miller (8/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Carla Galmiche/Martina Kudelova Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
^% 1/28/202 FIU 1 E. Khairutdinova/Kamila Umarova - 4-3, unfinished/Maya Tahan
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 1 A Supapitch Kuearum/Thasaporn Naklo Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 1 Emma Bardet/Ida Ferding Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig

2/11/202 #20 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Katja Wiersholm (12/-) Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman/Shiori Ito Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 1 Noel Saidenova/Jantje Tilbuerger Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (18/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 1 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Won 6-3/Maya Tahan

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 1 Salma Ewing/Jayci Goldsmith (47/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (9/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-1/Maya Tahan
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (32/-) Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Maya Tahan
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka Won 7-5/Maya Tahan
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (79/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka - 4-4, unfinished/Maya Tahan
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 1 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (13/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Maya Tahan
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 1 Erica Di Battista/Kaitlin Tan Won 6-1/Maya Tahan
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 1 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault (31/-) Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Audrey Boch-Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Sonya Macavei (92/-) Won 6-1, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
1/14/2023 vs NC State Gina Dittmann Lost 7-6 (7-3), 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)
1/15/2023 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 3-6, 4-6

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 4 Amber McGinnis Won 6-0, 6-1
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 4 Oyinlomo Quadre - 6-4, 4-2, unfinished
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 4 Miska Kadleckova Lost 3-6, 4-6
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 5 Ida Ferding Won 6-2, 6-2

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 6 Erin Richardson Won 6-4, 6-0
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 5 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 4 Polina Kozyreva Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (16-18)
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 4 Noel Saidenova - 5-7, 6-4, 0-1, unfinished
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 4 Ellie Schoppe Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-1), 0-1 (14-16)
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 4 Abigail Rencheli (55/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 3-6
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 4 Maddie Lynch Won 6-1, 6-0

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 4 Jayci Goldsmith (90/-) Lost 6-1, 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 4 Elaine Chervinsky Lost 5-7, 5-7
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 4 Katie Andreini Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 4 Georgia Drummy Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 4 Anika Yarlagadda (25/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 4 Tyra Richardson Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 4 Carrie Beckman Won 6-3, 6-1
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 4 Daniella Medvedeva (94/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 4 Mahak Jain (80/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 4 Daniella Medvedeva (113/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 4 Annabelle Xu (77/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 4 Kaitlin Tan - 6-4, unfinished
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 4 Angella Okutoyi Lost 3-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva/Nicole Rivkin Lost 4-6/Alexa Noel
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina/Bridget Stammel Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
1/15/202 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) Lost 4-6/Alexa Noel

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Katerina Filip/Millie-Mae Matthews - 4-3, unfinished/Mia Mack
^% 1/28/202 FIU 3 Katerina Mandelikova/Kristina Miletic Won 6-0/Mia Mack
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 3 Sofia Cabezas/Miska Kadleckova Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 2 Jordana Ossa/Alba Retortillo Won 6-0/Alexa Noel

2/11/202 #20 Cal 3 Berta Passola Folch/Hannah Vill. Moeller Won 6-1/Mia Mack
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 5-5, unfinished/Mia Mack
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva - 3-4, unfinished/Mia Mack
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 3 Nandini Sharma/Stefani Webb Won 6-4/Mia Mack
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Mia Mack
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 3-4, unfinished/Mia Mack
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate - 5-5, unfinished/Mia Mack

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 3 Jeanette Mireles/Gianna Pielet Won 6-4/Mia Mack
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato Won 6-1/Mia Mack
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Mia Mack
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Mia Mack
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Maria Campos/Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-4/Mia Mack
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-3/Mia Mack
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Carol Lee Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson/Leigh Van Zyl Won 6-2/Mia Mack
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 3 Annabelle Xu/Sara Ziodato Lost 3-6/Mia Mack
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 3 Victoria Carlsten/Emily Zhao - 4-4, unfinished/Mia Mack
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 3 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Mia Mack

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Brooke Dugarte
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Holly Staff Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/14/2023 vs Texas Susanna Brass Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/15/2023 vs Texas Grace Thomas Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu/Grace Thomas Lost 0-6/Tatyana Nikolenko
1/14/202 vs Texas Susanna Brass/Gabby Cusano Won 6-2/Tatyana Nikolenko
1/15/202 vs Texas Gabby Cusano/Simran Kortikere Won 6-3/Tatyana Nikolenko

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Mia Mack
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Amy Stevens Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5
1/14/2023 vs NC State Chloe Henderson Won 6-0, 6-2
1/15/2023 vs Texas Sabina Zeynalova Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 5 Vic. Gomez O'Hayon Won 6-3, 6-0
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 5 Katerina Mandelikova - 6-1, 4-6, unfinished
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 5 Sofia Cabezas (114/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 4 Jordana Ossa Won 6-2, 6-1

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 4 Hannah Vill. Moeller Won 3-6, 6-1, 1-0 (11-9)
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 4 Seren Agar Won 7-5, 6-2
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 5 Shiori Ito Lost 4-6, 3-6
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 5 Sophia Biolay - 6-4, 1-6, 4-1, unfinished
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 5 Kristyna Lavickova Won 7-5, 6-4
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 5 Sophie Abrams (123/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 5 Jingyi Li Won 6-2, 6-0

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov (80/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 5 Sara Ziodato Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 5 Erika Cheng Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 5 Ellie Coleman Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 5 Elizabeth Scotty (80/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 5 Cici Xin Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 5 Akari Matsuno Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-3, 6-0
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 5 Rosie Garcia Gross Lost 6-2, 2-6, 5-7
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 5 Leigh Van Zyl - 6-3, 3-6, unfinished
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 5 Hibah Shaikh (120/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 5 Navya Vadlamudi Won 6-0, 6-3
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 5 Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Marlee Zein/Sabina Zeynalova Lost 0-6/Isabella Pfennig
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Marcella Cruz/Anessa Lee Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Isabella Pfennig
1/15/202 vs NC State Gina Dittmann/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Katerina Filip/Millie-Mae Matthews - 4-3, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
^% 1/28/202 FIU 3 Katerina Mandelikova/Kristina Miletic Won 6-0/Audrey Boch-Collins
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 3 Sofia Cabezas/Miska Kadleckova Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 3 Isabella Colmenares/Fanny Norin - 4-3, unfinished/Maya Tahan

2/11/202 #20 Cal 3 Berta Passola Folch/Hannah Vill. Moeller Won 6-1/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 5-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 3 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva - 3-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 3 Nandini Sharma/Stefani Webb Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 3-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate - 5-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 3 Jeanette Mireles/Gianna Pielet Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato Won 6-1/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Maria Campos/Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-3/Audrey Boch-Collins
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Carol Lee Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson/Leigh Van Zyl Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 3 Annabelle Xu/Sara Ziodato Lost 3-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 3 Victoria Carlsten/Emily Zhao - 4-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 3 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Audrey Boch-Collins

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Tatyana Nikolenko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Marcella Cruz Lost 4-6, 5-7
1/14/2023 vs Texas Grace Thomas Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/15/2023 vs Texas Gabby Cusano Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu/Grace Thomas Lost 0-6/Brooke Dugarte
1/14/202 vs Texas Susanna Brass/Gabby Cusano Won 6-2/Brooke Dugarte
1/15/202 vs Texas Gabby Cusano/Simran Kortikere Won 6-3/Brooke Dugarte

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Alexa Noel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Celia-Belle Mohr (33/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
1/14/2023 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki (23/-) Won 7-5, 5-7, 6-1
1/15/2023 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon Won 6-1, 6-3

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 1 Martina Kudelova Won 6-4, 6-2
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 1 Yasmine Kabbaj Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-0
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 1 Thasaporn Naklo (57/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 1 Emma Bardet (122/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 1 Haley Giavara Won 6-3, 6-1
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar (119/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman Lost 4-6, 3-6
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 1 Marie Mattel (31/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou (87/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider (35/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 1 Casie Wooten (38/-) Won 6-0, 6-1

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (5/-) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 2-6
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 1 Natasha Subhash (98/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Ozlem Uslu Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck (2/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier (15/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma (109/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman (53/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-2, 6-4
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (12/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-2, 7-5
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 1 Natasha Subhash (51/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 1 Shelly Yaloz - 6-0, 5-2, unfinished
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 1 Ariana Arseneault (32/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva/Nicole Rivkin Lost 4-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina/Bridget Stammel Won 6-4/Audrey Boch-Collins
1/15/202 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) Lost 4-6/Audrey Boch-Collins

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Vic. Gomez O'Hayon/Lexi Silna Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
^% 1/28/202 FIU 2 Yasmine Kabbaj/Oyinlomo Quadre Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru/Xinyi Nong - 5-4, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 2 Jordana Ossa/Alba Retortillo Won 6-0/Audrey Boch-Collins

2/11/202 #20 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Katja Wiersholm (12/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 2 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 2 Sophia Biolay/Marie Mattel Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (9/-) Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 2 Anna Brylin/Jingyi Li Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana - 5-4, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (11/-) Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Katie Andreini - 5-3, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Karolina Berankova/Emma Jackson Lost 1-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (4/-) Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 5-7/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 2 Daniella Medvedeva/Cristina Mayorova Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 2 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (34/-) Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 2 Michelle Kleynerman/Shelly Yaloz Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 2 DJ Bennett/Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Anessa Lee Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/14/2023 vs NC State Nell Miller Lost 6-2, 2-6, 1-6
1/15/2023 vs Texas Marlee Zein (87/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 3 Lexi Silna Won 6-2, 6-3
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 3 Kamila Umarova (106/-) - 6-3, 4-3, unfinished
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 3 A Supapitch Kuearum (80/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 2 Fanny Norin Won 6-1, 6-1

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 2 Jessica Alsola (22/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (4-10)
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 2 V. Kanapatskaya Lost 3-6, 2-6
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 3 Jantje Tilbuerger Won 6-4, 6-1
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-1
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 3 Amelia Rajecki (18/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
* 3/12/2023 #19 Wake Forest 3 Whitley Pate Won 6-1, 6-0

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 3 Mia Kupres (106/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 3 Hibah Shaikh (89/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 3 Semra Aksu Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 3 Emma Jackson (31/-) Won 6-0, 3-6, 6-4
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (14/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 3 Rhea Verma Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Won 6-3, 6-1
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz (108/-) Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Won 6-0, 6-2
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 3 Victoria Carlsten Won 6-1, 6-3
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 3 DJ Bennett Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Marlee Zein/Sabina Zeynalova Lost 0-6/Mia Mack
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Marcella Cruz/Anessa Lee Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Mia Mack
1/15/202 vs NC State Gina Dittmann/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-3/Mia Mack

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Vic. Gomez O'Hayon/Lexi Silna Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
^% 1/28/202 FIU 2 Yasmine Kabbaj/Oyinlomo Quadre Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru/Xinyi Nong - 5-4, unfinished/Alexa Noel
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 1 Emma Bardet/Ida Ferding Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong

2/11/202 #20 Cal 2 Haley Giavara/Erin Richardson - 5-6, unfinished/Maya Tahan
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 2 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 2 Sophia Biolay/Marie Mattel Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (9/-) Lost 3-6/Alexa Noel
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 2 Anna Brylin/Jingyi Li Won 6-4/Alexa Noel

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana - 5-4, unfinished/Alexa Noel
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 2 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (11/-) Won 6-0/Alexa Noel
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Katie Andreini - 5-3, unfinished/Alexa Noel
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 2 Karolina Berankova/Emma Jackson Lost 1-6/Alexa Noel
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (4/-) Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unfinished/Alexa Noel
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 5-7/Alexa Noel
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 2 Daniella Medvedeva/Cristina Mayorova Lost 3-6/Alexa Noel
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-2/Alexa Noel
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-1/Alexa Noel
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 2 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (34/-) Lost 3-6/Alexa Noel
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 2 Michelle Kleynerman/Shelly Yaloz Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 2 DJ Bennett/Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 6-1/Alexa Noel

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2023)

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina Won 6-1, 6-0
1/14/2023 vs NC State Anna Zyryanova Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6
1/15/2023 vs Texas Nicole Rivkin Lost 6-7 (7-9), 6-3, 3-6

% 1/24/2023 Florida Atlantic 6 Millie-Mae Matthews Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-1, 0-1 (9-11)
^% 1/28/2023 FIU 6 Salma Loudili Won 6-3, 6-3
^ 1/29/2023 #24 Iowa State 6 Chie Kezuka Won 6-2, 6-1
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 6 Amelia Kopel Won 6-1, 6-1

2/11/2023 #20 Cal 5 Berta Passola Folch Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/24/2023 at #46 Boston College 6 Muskan Mahajan Lost 6-1, 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 2/26/2023 at #53 Syracuse 6 Ines Fonte Lost 1-6, 6-7 (0-7)
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 6 Nandini Sharma (125/-) Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-3
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 6 Millie Bissett Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/10/2023 #5 NC State 6 Gina Dittmann Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4

3/19/2023 at #2 Texas A&M 6 Jeanette Mireles Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/24/2023 #9 Virginia 6 Melodie Collard Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
* 3/26/2023 #64 Virginia Tech 6 Charlotte Cartledge Won 6-4, 6-0
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 6 Brianna Shvets Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 6 Reilly Tran (68/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (9-7)
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 6 Maria Campos Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 6 Rylie Hanford Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/14/2023 at #37 Clemson 6 Alexandra Anttila Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-0
%* 4/16/2023 at #20 Georgia Tech 6 Kate Sharabura Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6
& 4/20/2023 #42 Clemson 6 Alexandra Anttila - 6-7 (5-7), 2-3, unfinished
& 4/21/2023 at #10 Virginia 6 Sara Ziodato Lost 1-6, 0-6
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 6 Emily Zhao Won 6-0, 6-0
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 6 Adeline Flach Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/13/202 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Nicole Khirin Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
1/14/202 vs Vanderbilt Anna Ross/Holly Staff Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
1/15/202 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Nell Miller (8/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong

% 1/24/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Carla Galmiche/Martina Kudelova Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
^% 1/28/202 FIU 1 E. Khairutdinova/Kamila Umarova - 4-3, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
^ 1/29/202 #24 Iowa State 1 A Supapitch Kuearum/Thasaporn Naklo Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
% 2/3/2023 FGCU 3 Isabella Colmenares/Fanny Norin - 4-3, unfinished/Mia Mack

2/11/202 #20 Cal 2 Haley Giavara/Erin Richardson - 5-6, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/24/202 at #46 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 2/26/202 at #53 Syracuse 1 Zenyep Erman/Shiori Ito Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
% 3/4/2023 at #23 UCF 1 Noel Saidenova/Jantje Tilbuerger Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 3/5/2023 at #40 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/10/202 #5 NC State 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (18/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/12/202 #19 Wake Forest 1 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong

3/19/202 at #2 Texas A&M 1 Salma Ewing/Jayci Goldsmith (47/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/24/202 #9 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash (9/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/26/202 #64 Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
* 3/31/23 at #8 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (32/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/1/2023 at #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/6/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
* 4/8/2023 #23 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 4/14/202 at #37 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka Won 7-5/Daevenia Achong
%* 4/16/202 at #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (79/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
& 4/20/202 #42 Clemson 1 Sophia Hatton/Eleni Louka - 4-4, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
& 4/21/202 at #10 Virginia 1 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard (13/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
! 5/5/2023 Boston University 1 Erica Di Battista/Kaitlin Tan Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
! 5/6/2023 #18 Auburn 1 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault (31/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend
& = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
! = NCAA Championship (Coral Gables, Fla.)
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